
PART OF LOT 41 HI-DRI ACRES UNIT
 SW COR OF LOT 41, N 207.75 FT, 
207.66 FT, W 210 FT TO POB.

MAPLES CYNTHIA
193 SW GOOSE PLACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-5S-16-03626-041

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

15516.040 1.00/

193 SW GOOSE PL, LAKE CITY
04/07/2025 MLU

02/17/2026 KS 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 900

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,200

9,100

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


